Eastern States Invitational at 168th Street Armory, NY (Boys)

2/27/2007

4x200 Relay "A"
12th Place

Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

Stubbs, Shariff
Pierce, James

4x400 Relay

7th Place
Pierce, James
Stubbs, Shariff
Phillips, Julian
Ellis, Garrett

200
200
200
200

400
400
400
400

23.60
22.10
22.70
23.10

1:31.73

50.80
52.20
52.50
48.10

3:24.30
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