

## Eastern States Invitational at 168th Street Armory, NY (Boys) 2/27/2007

4x200 Relay "A" 12th Place			Comments
Phillips, Julian	200	23.60	
Ellis, Garrett	200	22.10	
Stubbs, Shariff	200	22.70	
Pierce, James	200	23.10	
		1:31.73	
4x400 Relay 7th Place			Comments
Pierce, James	400	50.80	
Stubbs, Shariff	400	52.20	
Phillips, Julian	400	52.50	
Ellis, Garrett	400	40.40	
Lilis, Garrett	400	48.10	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010